
MTHS Orchestra Concert Dates 2017-18

Concert dates 17/18 Date Event Time Set-up/ arrival time Estimated

ending time

 Venue

Chamber only Fri. Oct. 10 PLU festival all day  bus departs at 11:00 am

 dinner out, return 

to school by 8:30 

pm.

off campus

Chamber only  Mon Oct 2 homecoming coronation  TBA gym

Chamber/Concert Tues Nov 28 fall Concert 7:00 PM 6:00/6:30 PM 8:00 PM Theater

Chamber/Concert Fri Dec 8
set up B-fast with Santa 

in HUB
2:00 PM  see below  ?  HUB

Chamber/Concert Sat. Dec 9 B-fast with Santa
Time 8:00 

am?  TBD

 need alot of help setting up 

and putting away, sign up 

sheet will be available

1:00 HUB

Chamber only Mon Dec 18
Dress Rehearsal  w/choir 

maybe if needed
?  ? 7:30 PM Theater

Chamber/concert Tues. Dec 19 Winter Concert/w choir 7:00 PM 6:00/6:30 PM 8:30 PM Theater

Chamber/concert Sat Feb 3 Solo/ensemble Festival

times 

TBA           off 

campus

 all day off campus

Chamber/concert
Wed. March 

7

quad rehearsal am/ 

quad concert 7:00 pm
7:00 PM

am rehearsal/ evening 

concert, arrive 6:20 pm
8:30 PM MTHS gym

Chamber/concert Tues Mar 20
Sno-king  Orchestra 

festival
all day  time TBD

ECA- edmonds 

center for the 

arts

Chamber/concert last concert of 

the years. End of year awards, 

Honor Seniors, slide show

Tues. June 5 Final concert/awards 7:00 PM 6:00 PM 8:30pm Theater

Chamber/concert
Sat. June 

TBA
Graduation 5:30 PM  5:00 PM  8:00 PM District Stadium



 


